
Thursday, October 1 Friday, October 2

Lunch Cheeseburger with Potato 
Wedges Asian Pasta Salad with Chicken Pork Pozole with Chips Mac n'  Cheese Turkey, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Monday, October 5 Tuesday, October 6 Wednesday, October 7 Thursday, October 8 Friday, October 9

Lunch Cheeseburger with Potato 
Wedges Pork Adobada Tacos Chicken Fajita Bowl Chicken Pasta Alfredo Chili Beans With Beef & 

Cornbread

Monday, October 12 Tuesday, October 13 Wednesday, October 14 Thursday, October 15 Friday, October 16

Lunch Cheeseburger with Potato 
Wedges Chicken Burrito Pork Pozole with Chips Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce Chicken Chili Verde with Rice & 

Beans

Monday, October 19 Tuesday, October 20 Wednesday, October 21 Thursday, October 22 Friday, October 23

Lunch Cheeseburger with Potato 
Wedges Roasted Pork Torta Chicken Enchilada Casserole Mac n'  Cheese Turkey, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Monday, October 26 Tuesday, October 27 Wednesday, October 28 Thursday, October 29 Friday, October 30

Lunch Cheeseburger with Potato 
Wedges Pork Adobada Tacos Chicken Fajita Bowl Chicken Pasta Alfredo Chili Beans With Beef & 

Cornbread

OCTOBER  2020

   Local, organic produce, whole grains and unflavored milk with no artificial growth hormones served daily. Our meals 
are prepared from scratch by caring hands using wholesome, high quality ingredients.

Eat to Live, Live To Learn & Learn To Eat

** Please visits our webpage at www.sbunified.org under Food Services for sites nearest you.  Children eat Free, 18 years and younger. The SBUSD, USDA and the CDE are equal opportunity providers 
and employers.  Menu subject to change without notice.


